附件1

[bookmark: _GoBack]临沂市2022年度选拔录用选调生（常规）乡镇职位
选调计划安排

	县（市、区）
	小计
	本科生职位
	研究生职位
	备注

	
	
	男
	女
	男
	女
	

	兰山区
	2
	
	
	1
	1
	

	河东区
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	

	郯城县
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	

	兰陵县
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	莒南县
	4
	
	
	2
	2
	

	沂水县
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	蒙阴县
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	

	费  县
	2
	
	
	1
	1
	

	平邑县
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	沂南县
	4
	2
	2
	
	
	

	临沭县
	2
	
	
	1
	1
	

	高新区
	2
	
	
	1
	1
	

	合  计
	34
	8
	8
	9
	9
	




